LP,C)5
00001
00002
00003
00004
00005
00006
00007
00008
00009
00010
00011
00012
00013
00014
00015
00016
00017
00018
00019
00020
00021
00022
00023
00024
00025
00026
00027
00028
00029
00030
00031
00032
00033
00034
00035
00036
00037
00038
00039
00040
00041
00042
00043
00044
00045
00046
00047
00048

NR_FKT,C,15
00001/96Rach.
00002/96Rach.
00003/96Rach.
00004/96Rach.
00005/96Rach.
00006/96Rach.
00001/96R-k zwr
00007/96Rach.
00002/96R-k zwr
00008/96Fakt.
00009/96Rach.
00010/96Rach.
00003/96R-k zwr
00011/96Rach.
00004/96R-k zwr
00012/96Rach.
00013/96Fakt.
00014/96Fakt.
00015/96Rach.
00016/96Rach.
00017/96Fakt.
00018/96Fakt.
00019/96Rach.
00020/96Rach.
00021/96Rach.
00022/96Rach.
00023/96Rach.
00024/96Fakt.
00025/96Fakt.
00026/96Rach.
00027/96Rach.
00028/96Rach.
00029/96Rach.
00030/96Rach.
00031/96Rach.
00032/96Rach.
00033/96Rach.
00034/96Rach.
00035/96Rach.
00036/96Rach.
00037/96Rach.
00038/96Fakt.
00039/96Fakt.
00040/96Fakt.
00005/96Fak.zwr
00041/96Rach.
00006/96R-k zwr
00042/96Fakt.
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DATA_IDATA_{NR_IP,(NAZWA,C,60

H#HH
HHH
HH#
H#HH
#H#
HHH
iz
#H#
HHH
HiHR
HHHR
#H#
HHH
wH
#HH#
HHH#
HHH
HHH
HH#
H#H#
HHH
#HH#
HHH#
H#HH
HHH
HHH#
#H#
HHH
iz
HiHR
#HH#
HHH
iz
#H#
HHH
iz
HHH
#H#
HHH
HiH
#H#
HHH
HHH#
HHH
#H#
H#HH
HHH
HH#

H#H#

HHH

HH#

#H#

#H#

HHH#

fezzass

#H#

HHH#

### 555
HHH

#H#

HH#

wHH

#H#

HH#

### 555
HH# 2

#H#

#H#

HH# 2

#H#H 6

HHH#

#H#

HHH

HHH#

#H#

HHH# 6

### 555
HiH

#H#

HH#

fezass

#H#

HHH#

fezzass

wHH

#H#

HH#

HHH

#H#
BRRTTTTT
BRRTTTTT
BERTTTTT
#HERHTTTTT
#H#

HHH
#HRHTTTTT

pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
odb 2

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

Krzyz

TEST

odb 2

odb 2
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
Krzyz

nowy pifty ODB
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
nowy pitty ODB
sz¢sty ODB
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
odb 2

sz¢sty ODB
Krzyz
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
si¢cdmy ODB
si¢cdmy ODB
sicdmy ODB
si¢cdmy ODB
pierwszy odb 1
pierwszy odb 1
si¢cdmy ODB
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ADRES,C,50 NET_22,NVAT_22,NNET_7,

6.80
39.00
34.00

1.00

5.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-5928.00

0.00

-165.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

169.96
264.99

1.00

2.00

4.00

116.60

8.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
18.60

100.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
13.00
12.00
12.00

-12.00
1.00
-1.00
276.00

1.50
8.58
7.48
0.22
1.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1304.16
0.00
-36.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37.39
58.30
0.22
0.44
0.88
25.65
1.76
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
4.09
22.00
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
2.86
2.64
2.64
-2.64
0.22
-0.22
60.72

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
34.00
34.00
-34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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00049 00007/96Fak.zwr #it#t  #HHTT7777 sicdmy ODB -276.00 -60.72  0.00
00050 00043/96Rach. #HH #H# pierwszy odb 1 1.00 0.22 0.00
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VAT _7WART WART_0,INET_1VAT_12,N,11,2
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 3549.60 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 -3549.60 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 3549.60 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 -3549.60 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26125 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.38 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.38 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.38 7.00 0.00 4.00 0.48
2.38 7.00 0.00 4.00 0.48
-2.38 -7.00 0.00 -4.00 -0.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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